AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N		O. 5. PF		ROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
0009	See Block 16C	ADM-05-425					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission					
Division of Contracts Attn: James Leedom	Division of Contracts Contracts Management Branch #1						
Mail Stop T-7-1-2		Mail Stop T-7-1	Ĭ-2				
Washington, DC 20555		· Washington, DC	20555)			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	•	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	NOITAT	10.	
OLYMPUS BUILDING SERVICES, INC					-		
				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
244 S MAIN ST			-	10A. MODIFICATION OF COR	NTRACT/	ORDER NO.	
				NRC-10-05-425			
NEW HOPE PA 189381212		,		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CODE D&B#045237919	FACILITY CODE		Х	01-01-2005		1	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	SOLIC	ITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour an	d date specified for receipt	of Offe	rs is exter	ded,	is not ex	tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri	or to the hour and date speci	fied in the solicitation or as	s amend	led, by one of the follow	ing me	thods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning							
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh							
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE							
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in	•	•	•		•		
and date specified.	takes reference to the solicite	ation and this amendment,	and is i	eceived prior to the ope	illing in	Jui	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&	R#84015-5AA303 JC#R	0125 BOC#254A API	PROP#2	K0200			
	S# ADM-05-425 OBLIG		NITO A	070/000500			
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD			· · ·			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a						 	
(c)	automy) The Strattoes Service.	THE THIRD IN THE GO	0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ondervio. With Emily is			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in	n paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	remental Funding						٠.
X			•				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	OF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feas	sible.)			,	
The purpose of this modification is to	provide incremental	funding in the amou	unt of	\$712,385.00 in	suppo	ort of	
Option Year Three (3) of this contract.	The total contract	ceiling remains \$6	6,870,	24.38.			
As a result of this modification, the t	otal obligated value	of this contract i	is her	ceby increased:			
From: \$4,676,249.79 By: \$712	.385.00 To:	\$5,388,634.79		*			
,	, 101						
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN U	NCHANGED AND IN FULL	FORCE.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in fu	ull force and	d effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER. (Type or print)		16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONT	-				
	•	ROMENA R. MOY					
		CONTRACTING OFF	FICER				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERI	***			16C. DATE SIGN	1ED
		BY KOUL.	JJA			2.01	n/2
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		▼ (Sigňatur	re of Cop∳tr	acting Officer)		ク みて・し	ンつ

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



